
Telenovela	TV	Program	Lista
Yo	soy	Betty,	la	fea https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/yo-soy-betty%2C-la-fea-773202/actors
RubÃ​ https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/rub%C3%AD-908345/actors
Senhora	do	Destino https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/senhora-do-destino-748577/actors
Patito	Feo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/patito-feo-1975263/actors
Cuidado	con	el	Ã¡ngel https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/cuidado-con-el-%C3%A1ngel-924727/actors
Sortilegio https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/sortilegio-923735/actors
CorazÃ³n	indomable https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/coraz%C3%B3n-indomable-44925/actors
Amor	real https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/amor-real-1247180/actors
Second	Chance https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/second-chance-501415/actors
Segundo	Sol https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/segundo-sol-51697863/actors
A	ForÃ§a	do	Querer https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/a-for%C3%A7a-do-querer-28917316/actors
PÃ¡ginas	da	Vida https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/p%C3%A1ginas-da-vida-1972933/actors
Larissa	Marolt https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/larissa-marolt-88452/actors
A	Regra	do	Jogo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/a-regra-do-jogo-20735533/actors
Mi	marido	tiene	familia https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/mi-marido-tiene-familia-29017257/actors
Celebridade https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/celebridade-629915/actors
A	Lei	do	Amor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/a-lei-do-amor-26821249/actors
Passione https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/passione-331799/actors
Babylonian https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/babylonian-19367400/actors
SlavÃ¤garens	dotter https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/slav%C3%A4garens-dotter-1247947/actors
Las	tontas	no	van	al	cielo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/las-tontas-no-van-al-cielo-304767/actors
Pega	Pega https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/pega-pega-30133291/actors
Cama	de	Gato https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/cama-de-gato-3133871/actors
Graduados https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/graduados-1974800/actors
Simone	de	Oliveira https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/simone-de-oliveira-464259/actors
Aliados https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/aliados-7190534/actors
Premios	TVyNovelas https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/premios-tvynovelas-910489/actors
Miss	Farah https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/miss-farah-79477706/actors

Rafael	Orozco,	el	Ã​dolo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/rafael-orozco%2C-el-%C3%ADdolo-
11514133/actors

Perro	amor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/perro-amor-650883/actors
Perro	amor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/perro-amor-16618317/actors
VitÃ³ria https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/vit%C3%B3ria-17053354/actors
Noche	y	dÃ​a https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/noche-y-d%C3%ADa-18609554/actors
Rubi https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/rubi-7376054/actors

CorazÃ³n	de	MarÃ​a https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/coraz%C3%B3n-de-mar%C3%ADa-
8350907/actors

Jikulumessu https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/jikulumessu-18467050/actors
Nyncke	Beekhuyzen https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/nyncke-beekhuyzen-2402034/actors
Dr.	Amor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/dr.-amor-5814019/actors
Nuestra	historia https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/nuestra-historia-68746673/actors
Cristina	Tejedor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/cristina-tejedor-5791527/actors
Helena	Moreno https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/helena-moreno-27267640/actors
El	Oasis https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/el-oasis-3050127/actors
Sarah	Barlondo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/sarah-barlondo-3473319/actors
Amor	MÃ​o	Yo	Te	Amo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/amor-m%C3%ADo-yo-te-amo-112183405/actors
Patricio	GonzÃ¡lez https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/patricio-gonz%C3%A1lez-6066698/actors
El	despertar https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/el-despertar-48770575/actors
Paloma,	en	alas	del	amor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/paloma%2C-en-alas-del-amor-89252718/actors

SueÃ±a	conmigo,	Donaji https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/sue%C3%B1a-conmigo%2C-donaji-
18486170/actors

FamÃ​lia	Ã©	Tudo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/fam%C3%ADlia-%C3%A9-tudo-123488690/actors
Avenida	Brasil https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/avenida-brasil-790457/actors
CorazÃ³n	salvaje https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/coraz%C3%B3n-salvaje-1042321/actors
Rosa	salvaje https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/rosa-salvaje-708018/actors
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Mi	camino	es	amarte https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/mi-camino-es-amarte-113587211/actors
Terra	e	PaixÃ£o https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/terra-e-paix%C3%A3o-116957085/actors
LaÃ§os	de	FamÃ​lia https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/la%C3%A7os-de-fam%C3%ADlia-1247383/actors
Terra	Nostra https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/terra-nostra-1247837/actors
Papi	Ricky https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/papi-ricky-1249120/actors

PapÃ¡s	por	conveniencia https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/pap%C3%A1s-por-conveniencia-
125867196/actors

Duas	Caras https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/duas-caras-1262765/actors
Mi	amor	sin	tiempo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/mi-amor-sin-tiempo-126284846/actors
Sed	de	venganza https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/sed-de-venganza-127892092/actors
Forevermore https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/forevermore-18341917/actors
Violetta https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/violetta-1976180/actors
Sol	Nascente https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/sol-nascente-26251293/actors
Carinha	de	Anjo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/carinha-de-anjo-26989383/actors
El	secretario https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/el-secretario-3050356/actors
A	Vida	da	Gente https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/a-vida-da-gente-3282356/actors
Wena	profe https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/wena-profe-41756449/actors
La	casa	de	las	flores https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/la-casa-de-las-flores-41982130/actors
La	mujer	de	Judas https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/la-mujer-de-judas-542770/actors
Las	Vega's https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/las-vega%27s-5970803/actors
Lado	a	Lado https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/lado-a-lado-777650/actors
Machos https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/machos-1248367/actors
Kassandra https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/kassandra-167099/actors
Mi	corazÃ³n	es	tuyo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/mi-coraz%C3%B3n-es-tuyo-16942035/actors
Muchacha	italiana	viene	a
casarse

https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/muchacha-italiana-viene-a-casarse-
18123902/actors

Que	te	perdone	Dios https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/que-te-perdone-dios-18378139/actors
O	Clone https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/o-clone-275260/actors
Perdona	nuestros	pecados https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/perdona-nuestros-pecados-28913687/actors
Carrossel https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/carrossel-2940339/actors
Verdades	ocultas https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/verdades-ocultas-30904842/actors
Por	amar	sin	ley https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/por-amar-sin-ley-47015367/actors
Esmeralda https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/esmeralda-654402/actors
MÃ©dicos https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/m%C3%A9dicos-67641502/actors
Marimar https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/marimar-1065443/actors
MarÃ​a	Mercedes https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/mar%C3%ADa-mercedes-1166261/actors
La	gata https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/la-gata-15215805/actors
MarÃ​a	la	del	Barrio https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/mar%C3%ADa-la-del-barrio-259494/actors
Rosalinda https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/rosalinda-652015/actors
La	usurpadora https://sv.listvote.com/lists/tv/programs/la-usurpadora-913989/actors
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